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V-ring - VA-004 - Geschikt voor As @ 3,5-4,5 - 3,20x7,20x3,70 - 60 NBR

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/v-ring-va-004-geschikt-voor-as-3.5-4.5-3.20x7.20x3.70-60-nbr-nb603412-dichtomatik-49430651

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Style

Model

Design

Geschikt voor As - @ d (mm)
Materiaal

Hardheid
Afmetingen

Binnen diameter (D)
Eenheid

HS-code

Land van herkomst
Merk

Temperature Max
Temperature Min
Verpakkings omschrijving
Verpakkingseenheid
Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d)
Buiten diameter (D)
Hoogte (H)

49430651
Dichtomatik

V-Ringen Dichtomatik

VA

VA-004

VA

3,5-4,5
NBR

60 Shore A
3,20x7,20x3,70
3.2

pcs Stuks
40169300
T™W
Dichtomatik
100°C
-40°C

1

1

3.2
7.2
3.7
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